RP2Y
Compact pressure switch intrinsic safety
20
15
-1
1-
10
D

Page 4 / 4Data sheet A32.04
Ordering details RP2Y
Ordering example with options
RP2 – . xx /
Model
Compact pressure switch RP2
–
Approvals
ATEX intrinsic safety Y
Pressure switches
1 SPDT gold contact change over switch M
.
Process connection
 G1/2 male (standard) 3
1/2 NPT male 6
1/4 NPT female 8
1/2 NPT female N
Pressure range (bar) Over pressure max. (bar)
0 ... 1 10 41
0 ... 1.6 10 42
0 ... 2.5 10 43
0 ... 4 10 44
0 ... 6 10 45
0 ... 10 10 46
0 ... 4 40 51
0 ... 6 40 52
0 ... 10 40 53
0 ... 16 40 54
0 ... 25 40 55
0 ... 40 40 56
0 ... 10 100 61
0 ... 16 100 62
0 ... 25 100 63
0 ... 40 100 64
0 ... 60 100 65
0 ... 100 100 66
Options to be added behind the / (see example below) /
Compact pressure switch
ATEX intrinsic safety
1 SPDT gold contact change over switch
Process connection G1/2 male
Pressure range 0 ... 10 bar over pressure max. 40 bar
Option : Oxygen application
Option : Mounting on 2" pipe
Option : Stainless steel tag plate and wire
RP2 – Y M . 3 53 / 0765 _ 0407 _ 9941